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Releases for January 15, 2021

REVISED FORMS
Form 2 – Application for Permit to Drill
Form 2A – Oil & Gas Location Assessment
Form 5 – Drilling Completion Report
Form 5A – Completed Interval report
Form 10 – Certificate of Clearance
Form 12 – Gas Facility Registration/Change of Operator
Form 21 – Mechanical Integrity Test
Form 22 – Accident Report
Form 29 – Local Government Information
Form 41 – Trade Secret Claim of Entitlement
Form 42 – Notice of Field Operations

NEW FORMS
Form 2C – Oil & Gas Development Plan Certification
Form 20/20A – Seismic Operations Permit/Report (revised and now in eForms)
Form 45 – Location Construction Report



Changes in eForms on January 15, 2021

Form 2s & 2As
1. Existing forms in Draft will be converted to the new Mission Change version.
2. Existing forms In Process, On Hold, Delayed will remain in old version.
3. No existing forms will be returned to Draft.
4. New forms created in Draft will be the new Mission Change version.

All Other Revised Forms
1. Existing forms in Draft will be converted to the new Mission Change version.
2. Existing forms In Process, On Hold, Delayed will remain in old version.
3. Existing forms returned to Draft on, or after January 15, will be converted to the 

new Mission Change version.
4. New forms created in Draft will be the new Mission Change version.



ORDER of FUTURE RELEASES

1. Form 2B – Cumulative Impact Data Identification
2. Form 9 – Transfer of Operatorship
3. Form 4 – Sundry Notice
4. Environmental Forms – order TBD

• Form 15
• Form 19
• Form 27
• Form 28
• Form 43

5. Underground Injection Control Forms – order TBD
• Form 14
• Form 14A
• Form 26
• Form 31
• Form 33



COGCC Contact for Issues, Bugs, Questions
Form Name Email Address

2 Alex Acks alex.acks@state.co.us 
2A Brian Christopher brian.christopher@state.co.us 
2B Stephen Schwarz stephen.schwarz@state.co.us 
2C Sabrina Trask sabrina.trask@state.co.us 
4 Jane Stanczyk jane.stanczyk@state.co.us 
5 Mike Rigby michael.rigby@state.co.us 

5A Mike Rigby michael.rigby@state.co.us 
9 Teri Ikenouye teri.ikenouye@state.co.us 

10 Missti Mason missti.mason@state.co.us 
12 Mark Schlagenhauf mark.schlagenhauf@state.co.us 
14 John Morgan john.morgan@state.co.us

14A John Morgan john.morgan@state.co.us
15 Melissa Housey melissa.housey@state.co.us
17 Diana Burn diana.burn@state.co.us 
19 John Heil john.heil@state.co.us 

20/20A Chuck Romanchock charles.romanchock@state.co.us 
21 Diane McCoy diane.mccoy@state.co.us 
22 Mike Leonard mike.leonard@state.co.us 
26 John Morgan john.morgan@state.co.us
27 John Heil john.heil@state.co.us 
28 Alex Fischer alex.fischer@state.co.us 
31 John Morgan john.morgan@state.co.us
33 John Morgan john.morgan@state.co.us
41 Jane Stanczyk jane.stanczyk@state.co.us 
42 Conor Pesicka conor.pesicka@state.co.us 
43 Arthur Koepsell arthur.koepsell@state.co.us 
45 Doug Andrews doug.andrews@state.co.us 
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